Union County Individuals at Dunn Center, Elizabeth (Girls)

1/28/2008

60 Yard HH
4 Fulmer, Genesis
6 Grabowski, Caryn
Howard, Ivohna

60 Yard Dash
Glover, Angelica

1 Mile Run
Whitefleet, Allie

440 Yard Dash
5 Lowe, Tess
Fulmer, Genesis
Glover, Angelica

880 Yard Run
5 Peters, Samantha
Socci, Jenna
Howard, Ivohna

1 Mile Relay

1st Place
Cubbage, Alexis
Lowe, Tess
Fulmer, Genesis
Peters, Samantha

High Jump
1 Brown, Tiara
Hoff, Danielle
Grabowski, Caryn

440Y
440Y
440Y
440Y

8.80
9.30
10.50

7.90

6:04.50

1:06.40
1:06.80
1:12.50

2:38.50
2:50.80
3:02.50

1:07.50
1:07.40
1:06.00
1:07.90

4:29.00

5'00.00"
4' 08.00"
NH' 00.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 9/28/2010



