

Union County Individuals at Dunn Center, Elizabeth (Girls) 1/28/2008

60 Yard HH	Comments		
4 Fulmer, Genesis	8.80		
6 Grabowski, Caryn	9.30		
Howard, Ivohna	10.50		
201/ 15 1			

60 Yard Dash	Comments	
Glover, Angelica	7.90	

1 Mile Run	Comments	
Whitefleet Allie	6:04 50	

440 Yard Dash	Comments		
5 Lowe, Tess	1:06.40		
Fulmer, Genesis	1:06.80		
Glover, Angelica	1:12.50		

880 Yard Run	Comments
5 Peters, Samantha	2:38.50
Socci, Jenna	2:50.80
Howard, Ivohna	3:02.50

1 Mile Relay

1st Place			Comments
Cubbage, Alexis	440 Y	1:07.50	
Lowe, Tess	440 Y	1:07.40	
Fulmer, Genesis	440 Y	1:06.00	
Peters, Samantha	440 Y	1:07.90	
	_	4:29.00	

High Jump		Comments	
1	Brown, Tiara	5' 00.00"	
	Hoff, Danielle	4' 08.00"	
	Grabowski, Caryn	NH' 00.00"	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010